LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/4 Rev. 07/02/24
LifeStyle Small (XDLS)
Outdoor Decorative Area Light

5	 Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
6	 LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:     XDLS    B    3    LED    SS    NW    UE    BLK    CH    S    PCI120
Prefix Distribution Light Source Lumen Package Color Temperature Voltage Finish Mounting Style2,3 Mounting Style2,3 Options
XDLSA - LifeStyle
Angle Shade1
XDLSB - LifeStyle
Bell Shade1
3 - Type 3
4 - Type 4
(Forward Throw)
5 - Type 5
LED SS - Super Saver
(6,000 Nominal
Lumens)
HO - High Output
(9,000 Nominal
Lumens)
WW - Warm White
(3,500K CCT)
NW - Neutral White
(4,000K CCT)
CW - Cool White
(5,000K CCT)
UE - Universal
Voltage (120 - 277V)
347-480 - High
Voltage (347 - 480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
WHT - White
GPT - Graphite
GMG - Gun Metal Grey
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
CH - Classic Hook
SA4 - Side Arm
Mount for 4” O.D.
Round Poles3
SA5 - Side Arm
Mount for 5” O.D.
Round Poles3
S - Single
D180 - Double @ 180°
D90 - Double @ 90°4
T90 - Triple @ 90°4
TN120 - Triple @ 120°4
Q90 - Quad4
W - Wall Mount
PCI120 - 120V Button-
Type Photocell
PCI208-277 - 208-277V
Button-Type Photocell
PCI347 - 347V Button-
Type Photocell
DIM - 0-10 Volt Dimming
(from external signal)
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Delivered Lumens6
Lumen Package Distribution CRI
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating